

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No(s). 4647/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-04-2013 in CRLMP No. 315/2011 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At Bilaspur)

M/S. ARYAN MINING AND TRADING
CORPORATION PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-01-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAULFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Deshwal, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Ratan Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Aman Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel appearing for respondent No.2, list the matter next week.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR